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
OREGON 1NV. & MORTGAGE CO., INC.Stock exchange Bldg.. 3d and Yamhill.

6 TO 7 MTG. LOANS.Private funds, amounts $iutH to $15 000.i'romot Service. Fair Treatment.A. K. HILL. 4H Henry btdg.
MORTGAGE loans on city and s no urban,real estate at I aud 8 per cent, W. MNunn, 448 Sherlock bldg.
SEE us today tor loans on improved cityproperty, tl to 8 per cent; $2ot and up.

C3., 25 Yeon bldg.
MONEY TO LO A N0NR E ALT ES TA T EWALLACE INVESTMENT COMPANY."

50t Prehuman Bldg.
MONEY TO LOAN.

WAKKl'lEUL), FRIES & CO.,
85 Fourth Street.

TO LOAN $40,000 OR LES,
FAR it INGTON,

80 4TH ST. BOARD OF TRADE BLDG
$2UO,UOO TO LOAN in sums to uit; build-in- g

loans; lowest rates. V". G. Beck. 3fi--
315 Failing bltlg.

MONEY real estate contractsbought. II. Miicy, room 204 Geriiuger bldg.
CITY MORTGAGE LOANS

FR KD S. W I LL1 AMS, t2 First St.
$1jU0 To $3uo0 on improved city realty J4 2 ti, Oregonlan.
ALL amounts at low rates of interest. 414Yeon bldg. Ore. Bd. & Mtg. Co. Mar. S3.
CITY and farm loans; lowest rates! J. j.lahalln, 6.3 Chamber of Commerce.
$1500 TO $20,OCJ.AB 34L OREGONIAN.
$00 TO $I0O0 for Jmiuediai) loan, 7 percent. AD 350, Oregonian.
MONEY TO LOAN ON REAL ESTATE,

A. H. HARDING. 31S Ch. of Com.
$louo TO $7uo0 for city or farm loan, la-bor 2520 or V 170, Oregonian.
$1600 TO $20,000 at 7 per cent. Main 6J3sV

11. L. Murton, S17 Worcester bldg.
STATE FUNDS, 6 per cent7 v7 E. Thomasagent Multnomah Coumy, 4 mo Ch. of Com!
$2t.O. $350, $000, $.)00, $1200. $1800. Fred W

German Co., 914 Chamber of Commerce'
MORTGAGE LOANS, any amount;-n-

o
delay.Henry c Prudhomme, 807 Wilcox biUg.

MONEY', any amount, 6 to 8 per cent W.H. Sens Ac Co.. 310 Spalding bldg.
Moury to Loan 4 hm tela ami eSalaries.

THE PORTLA Nl3 LOAN C6
20 5 Rothchild Bldg.

WILL LOAN YOU MONEY
IN 6 HOL'IU' TIME.

This is t lie only lo loan of-
fice in the city that is licensed by theState ot Oregon to loan money at 3 per
cent per utuiiili cn diamonds, householdgoods, piuiiob, auui. lite, insurance policeor an tiling .alin.

riii.-iy-L'- v liateaot row $ uack-- $ 36.05
Borrow $ ray uack f .". 5 0
Borrow S pay back $ t
Borrow i luo. pay back $1 U3.0O
iheat rates uety comp titiun. We pay

off loans with high rate mouoy leudera.Set us today.
IMMEDIATE LiANS.

ON DIAMONDS AND JKUCLUY
AT EASTERN RATES.

We have one of the. finest retail jewelry
stores in the city A loan department isconducted in connection with fcame, mak-
ing business STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL,absolutely no sigus designating loan busi-
ness Kiiplayed in front oi our stoic Ail
nierchauuine pledged is held lor a period
of seveu months, whether or not Interestis paid when due. We are Uceii&ed andhave been established bine IJu. No con-
nection with auy ouer iuuu establishmentin this city.

A. & AL DELOVAGE. JEWELERS,
324 Washington St.

LOANS 10 TO $100 QUICKLY.
L T A 1 E i'liC U R IT Y CO..

LICENSED.
LOANS ON SALARIES ONLY,

BEST PROPOSITION IN PORTLAND.
CALL AND LET US EXPLAIN.

OUR EASY PAYMENT PLAN.
BUSINESS STRICTLY ONFi DENTIAI

STATE SECURITY CO.,
3o0 FAILING BLDG.

MONEY AT ONCE.
PRIVATE PLACE To OBTAIN LOANS.Diamonds, watches, musical lnstrum'ts,

SEPARATE DEPT. FOR LADIES.
E LB Y COMPANY tLicensedj.

3-- U Lumber Exchange Bldg.,
Second and Stark Streets.

WE LOAN money on diamonds and Jewelry
at halt the rated charged by brokers.
Marx A Bloch, 74 3d st.

LOANS on diamonds and jewelry; strictly
confidential. 141 3d st., near Alder.

MONEY LOANED on diamonds and jewelry.
S. W. King, room 4. Washington bldg.

LOANS on real estate, diamonds and Jewelry. Wm. BoH, room 8. Washington bldg.
LOA NS on chattels or anything of value,

317 Lumber Exchange bldg. Main 58b.
Loans VVenlexL

$ 0 o , 1 0 V . 1 0 c,f . 10.
rtOxtOO-fu- lot and .Vruoio cottage. 3

romns ti uis lied, value $75. Fred W. Ger-
man Co.. 014 Cham, oi Cm.

$1000 TO $tU00 on first mortgage bonds andpersonal indorsement; interact quarterlyor monthly; will pay off in installments Ifpreferred. A 418, Oregonian.
WANTED $1800 tor three years at 8 per

cent on two acres of ground and modern
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